153
10
-1
5 e
Ø
d
Ro
u

Product
code
Ød
[mm]
e
[mm]
Length L
44
[mm]
50
[mm]
73
[mm]
90
[mm]
ILSL-140 140 30-36 Yes Yes Yes Yes
ILSL-150 150 30-36 Yes Yes Yes Yes
ILSL-160 160 30-36 Yes Yes Yes Yes
ILSL-180 180 30-36 Yes Yes Yes Yes
ILSL-200 200 30-36 Yes Yes Yes Yes
ILSL-224 224 30-36 Yes Yes Yes Yes
ILSL-250 250 30-36 Yes Yes Yes Yes
ILSL-280 280 30-36 Yes Yes Yes Yes
ILSL-300 300 30-36 Yes Yes Yes Yes
ILSL-315 315 30-36 Yes Yes Yes Yes
ILSL-355 355 50-55 – – Yes Yes
ILSL-400 400 50-55 – – Yes Yes
ILSL-450 450 70-75 – – – Yes
ILSL-500 500 70-75 – – – Yes
ILSL-560 560 70-75 – – – Yes
ILSL-600 600 70-75 – – Yes
ILSL-630 630 70-75 – – – –
ILSL-710 710 90-100 – – – –
ILSL-800 800 90-100 – – – –
ILSL-900 900 90-100 – – – –
ILSL-1000 1000 105-115 – –
ILSL-1120 1120 105-115 – – –
ILSL-1250 1250 105-115 – – –
Dimensions
Flat straight branches are designed for connecting round
SPIRAL or plain ducts to the main square ducts. This piece is
also used for fabrication of plenum boxes in air supply diffusers